
VINAYAKA MISSION'S

HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

P.p kl',,HS H.ft .H.Q.$,-P"|I"At- ., Dc,,,.,,.,, \il,

l;:l:::' t,:':;:l iil :, ;i:l:,1 ^Jl:,i::,'j ::i : ;l,l i:it::'1,,,,,,,{,,, r il n, n,( u

M.p. (HOM) PARI - I - EXAMTNATTONS - AUGUST'z022

RESTITT PERCENTAGE

S.

No Passcd

03

03

03

02

02

79

Failed

NiI

Nil

Percentagc

100 %r

100 o/o

100 o/o

100 o/o

100 olt

100 o/o

700 o/o

IOO o/o

3.

4.

1.

2.

6.

7.

Hom. Materra Medica

Repertory

IIom. Pharmacy

Practice of Medicine

Paediatrics

Psychiatry

0303

0303

03

Nil

Nil

Nil5.

Nil

Nil

NilOVERALL PERCENTAGE

,/
\-ttl

Datc: og'oh 'ao.>2 'f ime: n . ooow>

[Dr. E.R THI)

Vrnayaka Mission's Homoeopathic Medidrt 
.

College g Hospital,

_ (NH 47) Sankaii Main Road,
Seeragaoadi, SALEM - 636 36g.

Speciality

IIon-r. Philosophy

\i l) (lloilr) RusLrlt \rralr:ri

03

02

02

L9


